

Agreement value -
Rate - 0.5% per day
Date of start - 14/08/2020
Date of Completion - 13/04/2021

Measurement

NIL.

Signature

Scanned with CamScanner

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>Abstract of Cost</u>				
	(All Qty under TMB)				
(1/1)	Providing & fixing of working benchmarks				
	- do - - P/I				
	Agcn. - (1) Item No. (1/1)				
	0.862 KM @ 3812.50/km				
					= 32902
(2/2)	Providing and fixing Reference pillars - do - do - E/P				
	Agcn. - (2) Item No. (2/2)				
	0.862 KM @ 1762.46/km				
					= 15212
(3/3)	Clearing & grubbing Pond land with (By manual means) - do -				
	- do - - P/I				
	Agcn. - (3) Item No. (3/3)				
	0.604 Hae @ 51133.76/Ha				
					= 308892
(4/5)	Excavation for roadway in soil				
	- do - - P/I				
	Agcn. - (4) Item No. (4/5)				
	0.84615 M ³ @ 74.16/M ³				
					= 6275

Continuation

XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/6) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits. - do do - as per direction of E/I					
Page No. - (10) Item No. - (5/6)					
(For borrow Land)					
132.00 m ³ @ 175.22/m ³					
					= 23129.2
(6/7) Construction of embankment with material obtained - do do - E/I					
Page No. - (10) Item No. - (6/7)					
532.00 m ³ @ 141.14/m ³					
					= 75086 =
(7/9) Granular subbase with well graded material. For grading material. Construction of granular - do do - as per direction of E/I					
Page No. - (11) Item (7/9)					
360.28 m ³ @ 2974.12/m ³					
					= 1071533 =

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/14)	Granular sub base				
	well well graded				
	material - do do -				
	- E I.T.				
	Page No. (11) Item No. (8/14)				
	$18.104^3 @ 294.17/m^3$				
					= 53544 =
(9/10)	Paving, laying				
	Spreading and				
	Compacting do do				
	- 95 per - E I.T.				
	Page No. (11) Item No. (9/10)				
	$193.284^3 @ 386.62/m^3$				
					= 747226 =
(10/15)	W.B.M. Paving 3				
	(By mechanical means)				
	Paving laying				
	Spreading and				
	Compacting do do				
	- do do - - E I.T.				
	Page No. (12) Item No. (10/15)				
	$56.246^3 @ 386.62/m^3$				
					= 217448 =
(11/16)	Cement concrete				
	Pavement Construction				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
of unreinforced plain					
Cement concrete - do					
do - - - E/I					
Page No. - (12) Item No. - (1/16)					
$120.04 \text{ m}^2 @ 72/12.5 \text{ m}^2$					
					$= 865446 =$
(12/29) Earth work in Excavation					
do do - as per					
direction of E/I					
Page No. - (12) Item No. - (12/29)					
$15.662 \text{ m}^2 @ 269.32 \text{ m}^2$					
					$= 4218 =$
(13/30) Providing M15 (PCC					
1:2:5) 75 g levelling					
course - do do - E/I					
Page No. - (13) Item No. - (12/20)					
$2.84 \text{ m}^2 @ 5675.72 \text{ m}^2$					
					$= 16153 =$
(14/31) P.C.C M-20 (1:2:4)					
Providing concrete for					
plain/reinforced					
Concrete - do do					
as per direction					
of E/I					
Page No. - (13) Item No. - (14/31)					
$13.869 \text{ m}^2 @ 6515.49 \text{ m}^2$					
					$= 90363 =$

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/32) rounding and laying RCC pipe MP2 for culverts - do do - as per direction of E.I.					
for E.I. - (18) Item No. - (15/32)					
7.50 M @ 2562.10/11					
					= 192162
					32253342
Add 1% labour less (-) 32253200					
Add 12% GST = (+) 387040200					
					3644627200
less 0.52% as per agreement = (-) 18952200					
					3625675200
less Previous Payment (-) 1160216200					
					Rs 2465459200
for 714/21					
					714/21 A.E.

Continuation